

Central PA Down Syndrome Awareness Group 16th Annual Carlisle Area Buddy Walk Saturday, September 16, 2023



DONATION COLLECTION FORM

	-		-	= -	
Mail danations to Construct DA Donne	Cl	- A	الفيط ممرح والفرو والمراد والمراج والمراج	DII \ \ \ - II@ 4LI	
→ Mail donations to Central PA Down	Synarom	e Awareness Grou	n or bring them to tr	ne Bulday Walk(R) the da	v of the event
man demandrie to contrain in Demin	- y	o / imai onicoo oi ou	or bring anomico a	io baday traine ino da	<i>y</i> 01 1110 0 101111.

→ Make donations in cash, check, or money order payable to Central PA Down Syndrome Awareness Group

Name:			
Team Name:			
Name of	Address of Donor	Email Address	Donati

Name of Donor	Address of Donor (City, State, & Zip)	Email Address of Donor	Donation Amount
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
,		TOTAL COLLECTED	\$

Thank you for your support of Central PA Down Syndrome Awareness Group and National Down Syndrome Society Buddy Walk® Program.

Central PA Down Syndrome Awareness Group

175 Briarwood Lane - Carlisle, PA 17015 717-609-1440 info@cpadsag.org